15
16
17

Pos

Part Number
58312011000
0991060203
40006006000

Description
BAGGAGE CARRIER '93
FLAT H.SCREW DIN7991-M6X20
WASHER 6MM

?16

620 EGS WP <1996><EU><970365>
ACCESSORIES
29514

Additional Text Quantity
1.00
2.00
2.00



18 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 2.00
20 0912060303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30 2.00
21 50232050001 STEEL WASHER 6,4X17X3 2.00
30~ 58303005044 % ENGINE PROTECTOR CPL. 4STR.' 1.00
31* 0014060133 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X13 WS=8 1.00

* = New part




